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NATIONAL PIPE & PLASTICS, INC.   

9609 West Market Street  
Colfax, North Carolina 27235    
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BNQ 3624-250/2015-06-05 M2 (2017-01-27) Unplasticized Poly(Vinyl Chloride) [PVC-U] Pipe and Fittings - 
Rigid Pipe for Pressurized Water Supply and Distribution 

Certificate number: 

Issue date: 

Expiry date: 

3411 

2024-09-17 

2026-09-30 

 

THE ANNEX IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE CERTIFICATE. 
 

 

All pipes certified according to this standard be made with sockets and gasket seals 

DIMENSION RATIO DIAMETER 

DR14 

 

 

 

100 mm 

150 mm 

200 mm 

250 mm 

300 mm 

DR18 

100 mm 

150 mm 

200 mm 

250 mm 

300 mm 

 

HISTORY 

Date Modification description 

2018-09-05 Issuance of the certificate. 

2020-09-01 Renewal of the certificate. 

2022-09-15 Renewal of the certificate. 

2024-09-17 Renewal of the certificate 

  

 

 

 


